UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

Eastern		District of	California	
Scott Johnson $\label{eq:plaintiff} Plaintiff (s), \\ V.$		CONSENT ORDER GRANTING SUBSTITUTION OF ATTORNEY		
Starbucks Corporation		CAS	E NUMBED.	2:17-cv-02082-TLN-EFB
·	Defendant (s),	CAS	SE NUMBER:	2.17 07 02002 1217 21 3
	.,			
Notice is hereby given that, subject to approx		al by the court,	Starbucks (
		_		(Party (s) Name)
Cathy L. Arias (Name of New Attorney)			ate Bar No.	as counsel of record in
	rew retorney)			
place of Shane Singh	(Nam	e of Attorney (s) With	ndrawing Appearance	 ce)
Contact information for new of	counsel is as follows:			
Firm Name:	Burnham Brown			
Address: 1901 Harrison Street, 14th Floor, Oakland, CA 94612				
Telephone:	(510) 444-6800		Facsimile	(510) 835-6666
· ·	carias@burnhambrow	ın com	_ r desimile _	(,
E-Mail (Optional):	- Garias & Barrina Inbrow	711.00111		
I consent to the above substitu	ıtion			
04/10/2018 Date:	••••		/s/ Tami Hama	ılian
<u></u>				(Signature of Party (s))
I consent to being substituted.				
Date: 04/10/2018			/s/ Shane Sing	h
<u></u>				(Signature of Former Attorney (s))
I consent to the above substitu	ition.			
		/s/ Cathy L. Ari	as	
Date: 04/10/2018				(Signature of New Attorney)
				^
The substitution of attorney is	o ORDERED.		Van Van Lay	
Date: APRIL 12, 2	2018		_	My - Volume
				oy L. Nunley
			Ur	nited States District Judge

[Note: A separate consent order of substitution must be filed by each new attorney wishing to enter an appearance.]

Reseats.Justia.com **Print** Save As.. **Export as FDF Retrieve FDF File**